
(AKA LOT 12 DOWNING ACRES UNR). 
OF SEC, RUN W 737.28 FT FOR POB,
373.10 FT, N 583.82 FT, E 373.10

CASOLA ALBERTO F/CASOLA MIRIAM F
686 SE DOWNING DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09977-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.050 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

09/09/2019 RP 5.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

215,542
8,600
45,000

269,142
106,388
162,754

HX HB 50,722
112,032
269,142

0

273,986

1063/1275 10/21/2005 WD Q I 82,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTINEZ

CASOLA

1063/1274 10/21/2005 WD Q V 47,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS

MARTINEZ
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38403 M H 375 07/25/2019

2013HX Base Yr

686 SE DOWNING DR, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 113.0000 106.22 242,182 2020 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 215,542

2,280 2,280 215,542

BAS= W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

30

76

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

8,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,000.00 9,000.00 45,000


